
 

 

 

 

                                                2025 

Monday 1 September Staff Development Day 

Tuesday 2 September Staff Development Day 

Wednesday 3 September First Day of Autumn Term 

Monday 29 September SATs Information evening 6 pm 

Monday 6 October Tutor Parents’ Evening 4 pm – 7 pm 

Wednesday 15 October Open Evening 6.45 – 8.15 pm 

Friday 24 October Staff Development Day 

Monday 27 – Friday 31 October Half Term 

Monday 10 November Parents’ Maths and English KS2 Workshop 6 pm – 7 pm 

Friday 19 December End of Term 

2026 

Monday 5 January First Day of Spring Term 

Wednesday 4 February Y6, Y8 Parents’ Evening 4 pm – 7 pm 

Thursday 12 February Y6, Y8 Parents’ Evening 4 pm – 7 pm 

Monday 16 – Friday 20 February  Half Term 

Wednesday 11 March Y5, Y7 Parents’ Evening 4 pm – 7 pm 

Thursday 19 March Y5, Y7 Parents’ Evening 4 pm – 7 pm 

Friday 27 March End of Term 

Monday 13 April  First Day of Summer Term 

Monday 4 May Bank Holiday 

Monday 25 – Friday 29 May Half Term 

Monday 1 June Staff Development Day 

Friday 17 July End of Term 

 


